

ORDER BELOW EXH. 06 IN R.C.S. NO. 63/2026

Put up for argument on next date.

Date: 20/03/2026.
Place: Peth-Vadgaon.

(S. J. Pende)
I/c. Jt. Civil Judge Junior Division,
Peth-Vadgaon